OAB/DF

ORDEM DOS ADVOGADOS DO BRASIL SECAO DO DISTRITO FEDERAL

CNPJ: 00.368.019/0001-95

Razao Social: COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
CNPJ: 07.522.669/0001-92

Processo
2018.001310-8
2018.003029-9
2018.005497-2
2018.007519-8
2018.009121-9
2018.010587-0
2018.012482-6
2018.014512-2
2018.016933-8
2018.021009-2
2018.022416-2
2018.027161-4

Data Pgto
29/01/2018
16/02/2018
28/03/2018
25/04/2018
23/05/2018
26/06/2018
25/07/2018
27/08/2018
01/10/2018
29/10/2018
27/11/2018
18/12/2018

Favorecido

COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB
COMPANHIA DE SANEAMENTO - CAESB

Total de pagamentos: 12

Total liquido:

59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
39,53
59,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
60,24
59,00
59,00

689,77

Periodo: 01/01/2018 a 31/12/2018

Conta

6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsecdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegao do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsecdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegao do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsecdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsecdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegao do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsecdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegao do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegdo do Gama
6.2.2.1.1.01.08.02.002 - Subsegdo do Gama
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